
  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Bantam
  WS-38109  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
An edgy vibe characterizes this Euro styled sconce. The clean straight line motif
conceals indirect lighting elements. This interior wall sconce does well in corridors and
is ADAcompliant. Achieve a vogue look when using many sconces in an artful
arrangement. Perfect for washing walls discreetly in classic settings and cool enough to
provide a modern edge tocontemporary interiors.
FEATURES

• ACLED driverless technology
• Upward illumination
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• 1" slim junction box included and can be ordered separately (model# JB-0501)

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120 VAC

Dimming TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with silk screen glass diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

JB-0501 - 1" Slim Junction Box

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-38109    9"  2700K

 2700K
 3000K
 3000K
 3500K
 3500K

 BK    Black
 WT    White
 BK    Black
 WT    White
 BK    Black
 WT    White

  15.7W
  15.7W
  15.7W
  15.7W
  15.7W
  15.7W

  366
  366
  393
  393
  393
  393

  288
  288
  288
  288
  288
  288

Example:  WS-38109-35-WT

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zcctdesc: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


