



WS-38109

Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:



Bantam

WS-38109

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

An edgy vibe characterizes this Euro styled sconce. The clean straight line motif conceals indirect lighting elements. This interior wall sconce does well in corridors and is ADAcompliant. Achieve a vogue look when using many sconces in an artful arrangement. Perfect for washing walls discreetly in classic settings and cool enough to provide a modern edge tocontemporary interiors.

FEATURES

- ACLED driverless technology
- Upward illumination
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
- 1" slim junction box included and can be ordered separately (model# JB-0501)

SPECIFICATIONS

54000 Hours
ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed
120 VAC
TRIAC: 100-5%
Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
2700K,3000K,3500K
90
Aluminum body with silk screen glass diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

JB-0501 - 1" Slim Junction Box

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-38109 9"	2700K	BK Black	15.7W	366	288
	2700K	WT White	15.7W	366	288
	3000K	BK Black	15.7W	393	288
	3000K	WT White	15.7W	393	288
	3500K	BK Black	15.7W	393	288
	3500K	WT White	15.7W	393	288

Example: WS-38109-35-WT